
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.

13
86
85
23
71
87
4

91
38
15
18
92
10
5

14
52
11
01
64

Class
EP

FP

FP

FP

EP

EP

ITB

SSB

ITB

ITB

IT7

EP

ITA

ITB

HP

ITB

HP

EP

ITA

PIC

1
1
2
3
2
3
1
1
2
3
1
4
1
4
1
5
2
5
2

First Name

Ken Pike
Randy Wagner
Marty Wagner
Bob Stream
Dave Ruegsegger
Richard Adams
Chris Albin
Robert Burtis
Bernie Mermis
Alexander Wiley
David Vande Berg
Ken  Patterson
Mac Spikes
Harlan Donaldson
Thom Asay
David Webb
Raymond Barker
Deane Todd
Steven Bachenberg

Make

Mazda Rx7 1979
Mazda Miata 1990
Mazda Miata 1990
Mg Midget 1969
Datsun 240Z 1973
Caterham 7 America 2000
Vw (Itb) Golf 1995
Mini Cooper S 2002
Alfa Romero Spider 1982
Volkswagen Golf Gti 1987
Mazda Rx-7 1980
Honda Prelude 1999
Mazda Miata 1995
Vw Golf Gti 1986
A.H. Sprite 1965
Vw Gti 1984
Ford Fiesta 1979
Mazda Rx3 1973
BMW 325e 1985

Hometown

Longmont CO
Tulsa OK
Tulsa OK
Loveland CO
Loveland CO
Deadwood SD
Maryland Height
Conifer CO
Wichita KS
Tonganoxie KS
Sioux Center IA
Cedar Falls IA
Fort Worth TX
Des Moines IA
Omaha NE
Nebraska City NE
Derby KS
Eldon MO
Lenexa KS

Region

Colo
NeOk
NeOk
Colo
Colo
Colo
SIll
Colo
Wich
KC
DMV
DMV
Tex
DMV
Neb
Neb
Wich
StL
KC

Best Tm

1:43.049
1:44.215
1:44.253
1:44.694
1:46.039
1:46.965
1:47.990
1:48.065
1:54.038
1:54.579
1:54.775
1:54.801
1:55.328
2:00.503
2:01.871
2:06.369
2:51.247

-.---
-.---

Mem #

226916
77882
20983
124619
180546-01
64
180831-01
339337
35513
370142
196117
58523
276278
115461
214031
331913
155248
38761
35459

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Nanci Kodweis, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Sanction #07-RS-105-S

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA

1st Annual NECO Double Regional

Group 3

DP,EP,FP,GP,GTL,HP,IT7,ITA-B-C,ITE-U,SSB-C

Qualify

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 Miles

9/16/2007 11:00 AM
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